BALLOON
(suspended)
360 BEAM
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
The Balloon series by Cerchio Lighting offers a collection of suspension
lamps that blend playful aesthetics with functional design. These

Example:
CODE: CH-BAL-SH-20-W4
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
MODEL:1
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
-20
-30
-40
Ø: 6.7" (17 cm)
Ø: 8.66" (22 cm)
Ø: 11" (30 cm)
H: 8.66" (22 cm)
H: 11" (30 cm)
H: 15.75" (40 cm)
 x
 x
 x
LIGHT SOURCE:2
W4
W6
E12 / 4W
E12 / 6W *(only for 40 model)
ACCESSORIES:3
Metal ceiling cap (included)